FY25 AMERICA'S CENTRAL PORT EMPLOYEES WITH SALARY PLUS BENEFITS OVER $75,000

Alfaro, Salina
Bradshaw, LaMyeia
Burkart, Alexander
Edwards, Donnie
Jackson, Jay

Jones, Darrin
Kreamalmeyer, Luke
McCall, Benjamin
Nicol, Bruce

Petras, Jason
Rutherford, Jeffrey
Sholl, Philip
Stahlman, William
Stahlschmidt, Brian
Ursch, Mark
Voelker, Christine
Ward, Shawn
Williams, Roberta
Wilmsmeyer, Dennis

Over $150,000

McCall, Benjamin
Stahlman, William

Wilmsmeyer, Dennis

$94,247
$103,592
$130,829
$91,259
$100,971
$100,971
$92,521
$177,598
$80,498
$96,288
$97,981
$124,645
$170,089
$95,723
$84,948
$105,582
$112,624
$111,011
$240,306

$177,598
$170,089
$240,306



