FY25 AMERICA'S CENTRAL PORT EMPLOYEES WITH SALARY PLUS BENEFITS OVER \$75,000

Alfaro, Salina	\$94,247
Bradshaw, LaMyeia	\$103,592
Burkart, Alexander	\$130,829
Edwards, Donnie	\$91,259
Jackson, Jay	\$100,971
Jones, Darrin	\$100,971
Kreamalmeyer, Luke	\$92,521
McCall, Benjamin	\$177,598
Nicol, Bruce	\$80,498
Petras, Jason	\$96,288
Rutherford, Jeffrey	\$97,981
Sholl, Philip	\$124,645
Stahlman, William	\$170,089
Stahlschmidt, Brian	\$95,723
Ursch, Mark	\$84,948
Voelker, Christine	\$105,582
Ward, Shawn	\$112,624
Williams, Roberta	\$111,011
Wilmsmeyer, Dennis	\$240,306

Over \$150,000

McCall, Benjamin	\$177,598
Stahlman, William	\$170,089
Wilmsmeyer, Dennis	\$240,306